Lp.

Akcjonariusz
1 Pioneer Zréwnowazony FIO
2 Pioneer Akcji Polskich FIO
Powszechny Zaktad Ubezpieczen
3 SA
4 Generali OFE
Powszechny Zaktad Ubezpieczen
5 na Zycie SA

Siedziba
Warszawa
Warszawa

Warszawa
Warszawa

Warszawa

Liczba Liczba

akcji gtoséw
595000 595000
665999 665999

750 000 750 000
1 800 000 1 800 000

945000 945 000

Procent
gtosow
na WZA

9,46%
10,59%

11,92%
28,61%

15,02%

Procent
0golnej
liczby
gtoséw

3,19%
3,57%

4,02%
9,65%

5,07%



